Final results (12 fencers)

Place
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Name

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
EWERS Alexander
PERSSON Casper
WILMONT JEINER Benjamin
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor
SVARD Anton

LOSMAN Saga

GRANATH Nicole
JONSSON Line
SCHREIBER Miriam
KJAERSGAARD Petra
BOCH Anastazja

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Nation

DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
POL

Club

FKT KOBENHAVN
ARA HELSINGBORG
MF19 MALMO

FKT KOBENHAVN
ARA HELSINGBORG
MF19 MALMO

GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG



Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers
2 poules
12 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

12 fencers
2 poules
12 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 6 fencers

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé



Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

GRANATH Nicole

EWERS Alexander
SCHREIBER Miriam
PERSSON Casper
JONSSON Line

WILMONT JEINER Benjamin
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
KJAERSGAARD Petra
BOCH Anastazja

LOSMAN Saga

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor

SVARD Anton

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
POL
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
MF19 MALMO



Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Poules round 1

Poule number 1 09:00 Piste number 1
Referee: AKERBERG Thomas AFK STOCKHOLM
VIM HS-HR HS Rank

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor ARA HELSINGBORG || v V 2 V V 0.800 9 22 2
JONSSON Line ARAHELSINGBORG |2 (B v |1 |2 |1 0200 -10 11 5
BOCH Anastazja GFK GOTEBORG 1 |1 |1 |1 |1 0.000 -20 5 6
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer FKT KOBENHAVN v v |v [V |V 1.000 20 25 1
KJAERSGAARD Petra FKT KOBENHAVN 4 |v v |1 |IlvV 0.600 3 20 3
GRANATH Nicole MF19 MALMO 1 |v]v] o |4 |8 0.400 -2 15 4
Poule number 2 09:00 Piste humber 2
Referee: AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
LOSMAN Saga GFK GOTEBORG M2 [0 |2 [3 |1 0.000 -17 8 6
SCHREIBER Miriam GFK GOTEBORG v (I |2 |1 |1 0200 -12 10 5
EWERS Alexander ARAHELSINGBORG |V |v |[B[3 |V |1 0.600 8 19 2
PERSSON Casper MF19 MALMO v v |v [V |V 1.000 15 25 1
SVARD Anton MF19 MALMO v v o |2 |IE|vV 0.600 -1 17 4
WILMONT JEINER Benjamin FKT KOBENHAVN v ivi]ivi]it |4 |9 0.600 7 20 3




Ranking of poules, round number 1 (12 fencers)

Rank
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Name

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

PERSSON Casper

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor

EWERS Alexander

WILMONT JEINER Benjamin

KJAERSGAARD Petra
SVARD Anton
GRANATH Nicole
JONSSON Line
SCHREIBER Miriam
LOSMAN Saga

BOCH Anastazja

Club

FKT KOBENHAVN
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
MF19 MALMO

MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
20 2%
15 25

9 2
8 19
720
3 20
117
2 15

10 u

12 10

17

20

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 10:45 Piste number 1
Referee: AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

JONSSON Line

EWERS Alexander

LOSMAN Saga
KJAERSGAARD Petra
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
SVARD Anton

Poule number 2 10:45 Piste number 2

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
FKT KOBENHAVN
MF19 MALMO

Referee: AKERBERG Thomas AFK STOCKHOLM

GRANATH Nicole

PERSSON Casper

WILMONT JEINER Benjamin
BOCH Anastazja

SCHREIBER Miriam
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor

MF19 MALMO

MF19 MALMO

FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
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VIM

0.400
0.800
0.000
0.200
1.000
0.600

VIM

0.200
1.000
0.600
0.000
0.600
0.600

HS-HR

15
-20

20

HS-HR

20

-20

HS

12
24

5
11
25
17

HS

16
25
17

5
16
21

Rank
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (12 fencers)

Rank
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Name

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

PERSSON Casper
EWERS Alexander

LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor
WILMONT JEINER Benjamin

SVARD Anton
KJAERSGAARD Petra
SCHREIBER Miriam
GRANATH Nicole
JONSSON Line
LOSMAN Saga

BOCH Anastazja

Club

FKT KOBENHAVN
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
MF19 MALMO

FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.200
0.600
0.200
0.400
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
20 2%
20 2%
15 4
6 21
3 17
3 17
9 u
3 16
6 16
9 12

20

20

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank
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Name

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer
PERSSON Casper

EWERS Alexander
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Victor
WILMONT JEINER Benjamin
SVARD Anton
KJAERSGAARD Petra
SCHREIBER Miriam
GRANATH Nicole
JONSSON Line

LOSMAN Saga

BOCH Anastazja

Club

FKT KOBENHAVN
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKT KOBENHAVN
MF19 MALMO

FKT KOBENHAVN
GFK GOTEBORG
MF19 MALMO

ARA HELSINGBORG
GFK GOTEBORG
GFK GOTEBORG

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.700
0.700
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
40 50
35 50
23 43
15 43
10 37

2 34
6 31

15 26
8 31

19 23

37 13

40 10

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Table of 8

RYKIND-BLARKE Christof

FKT KOBENHAVN

Jonssons Pokal Aldre ungdom Malmé

Semi-finals

RYKIND-BLARKE Chri

WILMONT JEINER Benjami

Final

RYKIND-BLARKE Chri

15/4

RYKIND-BLARKE Chri

FKT KOBENHAVN WILMONT JEINER Ben
LAFVESKANS-ALMGREN Vic | ~ 15/11
ARA HELSINGBORG
EWERS Alexander
ARA HELSINGBORG EWERS Alexander
SVARD Anton 1517
MF19 MALMO EWERS Alexander
__________ 15/3
PERSSON Casper
PERSSON Casper

MF19 MALMO

14/9



